Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Savage - (369010) - Northampton Swimming Club - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
27.05
27.27
27.37
27.51
27.63
28.23
28.30
28.38
29.20
29.20
29.20
29.29
29.73
29.93
30.52
30.67
31.96
32.69
33.73
34.12
37.70

40.75

Swims in Date Order

Time

28.30
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

659
644
637
627
619
580
576
571
524
524
524
519
497
487
459

400
373
340
328
243
193

WA Pts

576

Round

m I I m I I I

I m I I

Round

H

Date

04/08/17
04/08/17
07/05/18
01/04/18
25/02/17
14/05/17
20/12/19
07/05/18
07/02/15
30/07/15
25/02/17
05/04/15
07/02/15
11/01/15
05/04/15
18/05/14
15/02/14
19/05/13
31/03/13
31/03/13
17/03/12
10/07/10

Date

20/12/19

Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)

Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)

Swim England East Midland Championships 2018
Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open
NASA 2017 County Championships

Northampton 2017 Long Course Spring Festival
Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival

Swim England East Midland Championships 2018
Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships
British Summer Championships

NASA 2017 County Championships

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet
Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships
City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet
Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet

2014 NASA County Championships

Northampton Spring Meet 2013

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013
Northamptonshire County Championships

Northampton Summer Meet

Meet

Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
London
Corby
Corby
Corby
Sheffield
Corby
Sheffield
Corby
Portsmouth
Corby
Sheffield
Portsmouth
Corby
Corby
Corby
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Corby
Corby

Venue

Corby

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton

Northampton

Club Swam Under

Northampton

Level

1
1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



27.37
28.38
27.51
27.27
27.05
28.23
27.63
29.20
29.20
30.52
29.29
29.20
29.73
29.93
30.67
31.96
32.69
34.12
33.73
37.70

40.75

Copyright 2024

571
627
644
659
580
619
524
524
459
519
524
497
487

400
373
328
340
243
193

m I I =m I I m I I

-n

I T T =

07/05/18
07/05/18
01/04/18
04/08/17
04/08/17
14/05/17
25/02/17
25/02/17
30/07/15
05/04/15
05/04/15
07/02/15
07/02/15
11/01/15
18/05/14
15/02/14
19/05/13
31/03/13
31/03/13
17/03/12
10/07/10

Swim England East Midland Championships 2018
Swim England East Midland Championships 2018
Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open
Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)

Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)
Northampton 2017 Long Course Spring Festival
NASA 2017 County Championships

NASA 2017 County Championships

British Summer Championships

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet
Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships
Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships
City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet
Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet

2014 NASA County Championships

Northampton Spring Meet 2013

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013
Northamptonshire County Championships

Northampton Summer Meet

Sheffield
Sheffield
London
Sheffield
Sheffield
Corby
Corby
Corby
Sheffield
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Corby
Corby
Sheffield
Corby
Corby
Corby
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Corby
Corby

Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton

Northampton

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



