Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Savage - (369010) - Northampton Swimming Club - 50 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
27.05	659	Н	04/08/17	Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)	Sheffield	Northampton	1
27.27	644	F	04/08/17	Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)	Sheffield	Northampton	1
27.37	637	F	07/05/18	Swim England East Midland Championships 2018	Sheffield	Northampton	1
27.51	627	Н	01/04/18	Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open	London	Northampton	1
27.63	619	F	25/02/17	NASA 2017 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
28.23	580	Н	14/05/17	Northampton 2017 Long Course Spring Festival	Corby	Northampton	1
28.30	576	Н	20/12/19	Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival	Corby	Northampton	1
28.38	571	Н	07/05/18	Swim England East Midland Championships 2018	Sheffield	Northampton	1
29.20	524	F	07/02/15	Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
29.20	524	Н	30/07/15	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Northampton	1
29.20	524	Н	25/02/17	NASA 2017 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
29.29	519	F	05/04/15	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Northampton	1
29.73	497	Н	07/02/15	Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
29.93	487	Н	11/01/15	City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Northampton	1
30.52	459	F	05/04/15	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Northampton	1
30.67	452	Н	18/05/14	Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	1
31.96	400		15/02/14	2014 NASA County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
32.69	373	Н	19/05/13	Northampton Spring Meet 2013	Corby	Northampton	1
33.73	340	F	31/03/13	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013	Portsmouth	Northampton	1
34.12	328	F	31/03/13	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013	Portsmouth	Northampton	1
37.70	243		17/03/12	Northamptonshire County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
40.75	193	Н	10/07/10	Northampton Summer Meet	Corby	Northampton	4

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	28.30	576	Н	20/12/19	Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival	Corby	Northampton	1
\sim	onwright 202	0.4					Doworod By SDODT	CVCTEM

							Page 2 / 2
27.37	637	F	07/05/18	Swim England East Midland Championships 2018	Sheffield	Northampton	1
28.38	571	Н	07/05/18	Swim England East Midland Championships 2018	Sheffield	Northampton	1
27.51	627	Н	01/04/18	Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open	London	Northampton	1
27.27	644	F	04/08/17	Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)	Sheffield	Northampton	1
27.05	659	Н	04/08/17	Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)	Sheffield	Northampton	1
28.23	580	Н	14/05/17	Northampton 2017 Long Course Spring Festival	Corby	Northampton	1
27.63	619	F	25/02/17	NASA 2017 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
29.20	524	Н	25/02/17	NASA 2017 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
29.20	524	Н	30/07/15	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Northampton	1
30.52	459	F	05/04/15	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Northampton	1
29.29	519	F	05/04/15	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Northampton	1
29.20	524	F	07/02/15	Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
29.73	497	Н	07/02/15	Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
29.93	487	Н	11/01/15	City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Northampton	1
30.67	452	Н	18/05/14	Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	1
31.96	400		15/02/14	2014 NASA County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
32.69	373	Н	19/05/13	Northampton Spring Meet 2013	Corby	Northampton	1
34.12	328	F	31/03/13	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013	Portsmouth	Northampton	1
33.73	340	F	31/03/13	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013	Portsmouth	Northampton	1
37.70	243		17/03/12	Northamptonshire County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
40.75	193	Н	10/07/10	Northampton Summer Meet	Corby	Northampton	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS